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cum laude
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Awarded to ISMRM
Trainee Members only.

Au, Chun Ki Franklin
The Chinese University of
Hong Kong

Bachrata, Beata
Medical University of Vienna

Bang, Ji Won
New York University

Bates, Alister
Cincinnati Children's Hospital
Medical Center

Bawden, Stephen
Nottingham University
Hospitals NHS Trust and the
University of Nottingham

Bednarik, Petr
Medical University of Vienna

Berhane, Haben
Lurie Children's Hospital of
Chicago

0016

0363

0427

1124

0203

0052

1350

1105

0858

0323

0182

0532

Bernier, Michaél

Athinoula A. Martinos Center
for Biomedical Imaging,
Massachusetts General
Hospital

Berrington, Adam
University of Nottingham

Bhattacharya, Ipshita
National Institutes of Health

Bhusal, Bhumi

Northwestern University

Biondetti, Emma

Brain and Spine Institute -
ICM, Centre for
Neurolmaging Research -
CENIR

Birkl, Christoph
University of British
Columbia

Bo, Binshi

Institute of Neuroscinece,
CAS Center for Excellence in
Brain Sciences and
Intelligence Technology, Key
Laboratory of Primate
Neurobiology, Chinese
Academy of Sciences

Bollmann, Saskia
Massachusetts General
Hospital

Brabec, Jan
Lund University

Bradley, Chris
University of Nottingham

Brink, Wyger
Leiden University Medical
Center

Buch, Sagar
Wayne State University

1322

0809

0190

0050

1246

1355

1235

0703

1107

0927

1354

0452

1082

0112

Bustin, Aurelien
King's College London

Cattell, Renee
Stony Brook University

Cember, Abigail
University of Pennsylvania

Chan, Kwok-Shing
Radboud University

Chan, Russell
Stanford University

Chan, Russell
Stanford University

Chao, Tzu-Hao
University of North Carolina
at Chapel Hill

Chatterjee, Aritrick
University of Chicago

Chen, Jingyuan
Massachusetts General
Hospital

Chen, Jyun-Ru

Department of Biomedical
Imaging and Radiological
Sciences, National Yang Ming
University

Choi, Sangcheon
Max Planck Institute for
Biological Cybernetics

Coll-Font, Jaume
Boston Children's Hospital

Cruz, Gastao
King's College London

Davids, Mathias
Massachusetts General
Hospital, Dept. of Radiology



1126

1196

0783

0298

1147

0211

0660

0391

0529

0654

0117

0953

0663
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Davids, Mathias
Massachusetts General
Hospital, Dept. of Radiology

Delcey, Marylene

IHU Liryc, Electrophysiology
and Heart Modeling Institute,
Fondation Bordeaux
Université

Demirel, Omer
University of Minnesota

Denck, Jonas
Friedrich-Alexander-
Universitat Erlangen-
Nirnberg

Desai, Arjun
Stanford University

Diao, Yujian
Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale
de Lausanne

Dietrich, Sebastian
Physikalisch-Technische
Bundesanstalt (PTB)

Dong, Siyuan
Yale University

Dong, Zijing

Athinoula A. Martinos Center
for Biomedical Imaging,
Massachusetts General
Hospital

Eirich, Philipp
University Hospital Wirzburg

Ekchian, Gregory
Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Fair, Merlin
Massachusetts General
Hospital

Fernandes, Joao Filipe
King's College London

0019

1216

1007

0362

0204

0229

1349

0388

1330

0530

0092

0105

0641

Franklin, Suzanne
Leiden University Medical
Center

Fricke, Bjorn
University Medical Center
Hamburg-Eppendorf

Fujita, Shohei
Juntendo University

Gao, Kenneth
University of California, San
Francisco

Garcia-Gomar, Maria
Athinoula A. Martinos Center
for Biomedical Imaging,
Massachusetts General
Hospital and Harvard Medical
School

Gencg, Sila
Cardiff University

Gil, Rita

Champalimaud Neuroscience
Programme, Champalimaud
Centre for the Unknown

Gong, Kuang
Massachusetts General
Hospital, Harvard Medical
School

Gottwald, Lukas
Amsterdam UMC

Gram, Maximilian
University Hospital Wirzburg

Greer, Joshua
UT Southwestern Medical
Center

Gupta, Dinank
University of Michigan

Hall, Ryan
Case Western Reserve
University

0602

0987

4297

1022

0201

0861

0717

0175

0161

0508

0883

0068

0490

Hammernik, Kerstin
Imperial College London

Hammernik, Kerstin
Imperial College London

Han, SoHyun
Institute for Basic Science
(1BS)

Hansen, Colin
Vanderbilt University

He, Naying

Ruijin Hospital, Shanghai
Jiaotong Univ. School of
Medicine

He, Yi
Copenhagen University
Hospital Hvidovre

Henriques, Rafael
Champalimaud Centre for
the Unknown

Hertanu, Andreea
Aix-Marseille Univ, CNRS,
CRMBM

Herthum, Helge
Charité Universitatsmedizin
Berlin

Herz, Kai
Max Planck Institute for
Biological Cybernetics

Heule, Rahel
Max Planck Institute for
Biological Cybernetics

Higano, Nara
Cincinnati Children's Hospital

Hoefemann, Maike
Departments of Radiology
and Biomedical Research,
University of Bern
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0579
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0453

1347
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1059
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0347

0111
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Hoffmann, Malte

Athinoula A. Martinos Center

for Biomedical Imaging

Huang, Fan
Zhejiang University

Huttinga, Niek
University Medical Center
Utrecht

lyer, Siddharth
Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Jackson, Laurence
Kings College London

Jiang, Dengrong
Johns Hopkins University
School of Medicine

Jun, Yohan
Yonsei University

Jung, Won Beom

Cener for Neuroscience
Imaging Research (CNIR),
Institute for Basic Science
(1BS)

Kaczmarz, Stephan
Technical University of
Munich

Kazemivalipour, Ehsan
Bilkent University

Kim, Kihwan
Case Western Reserve
University

Klein, Valerie

Computer Assisted Clinical
Medicine, Medical Faculty
Mannheim, Heidelberg
University

1125

0392

1131

1108

0808

1312

0231

0845

4587

0309

1329

1056

1324

Klein, Valerie

Computer Assisted Clinical
Medicine, Medical Faculty
Mannheim, Heidelberg
University

Kratzer, Fabian
German Cancer Research
Center (DKFZ)

Kuang, Irene
Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Kufer, Jan
Technical University of
Munich

Kistner, Thomas
King's College London

Kistner, Thomas
King's College London

Lacerda, Luis
UCL Great Ormond Street
Institute of Child Health

Lee, Hong-Hsi

Center for Biomedical
Imaging, Department of
Radiology, NYU School of
Medicine

Lee, Min-Hee
Wayne State University
School of Medicine

Lefebvre, Thierry
Université de Montréal

Leroi, Lisa
Physikalisch-Technische
Bundesanstalt Berlin (PTB)

Li, Guomin
Guangdong Second Provincial
General Hospital

Li, Hao
University of Cambridge

0028

0390

0504

0595

0294

1204

0486

4588

0186

1085

0621

0656

0878

0558

Li, Yang
Johns Hopkins University
Department of Radiology

Li, Yudu
University of Illinois at
Urbana-Champaign

Liu, Jie

Shenzhen Institutes of
Advanced Technology,
Chinese Academy of Sciences

Liu, Yilong
The University of Hong Kong

Lo, Wei-Ching
Siemens Medical Solutions

Loecher, Michael
Stanford

Lott, Johanna
German Cancer Research
Center (DKFZ)

Loukas, Serafeim
University of Geneva

Lynch, Kirsten
University of Southern
California

Ma, Liliana
Northwestern University,
Feinberg School of Medicine

Ma, Lingceng
Weizmann Institute of
Science

Ma, Ruoyun
University of Minnesota

Ma, Sen
University of California, Los
Angeles

Mandija, Stefano
University Medical Center
Utrecht



1352

1045

1139

0311

1088

1199

0243

0763

0280

1251

1225

0106

0162

0787
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Mandino, Francesca
University of Manchester

Martin, Jonathan
Vanderbilt University

Morales Martinez, Alejandro
University of California, San
Francisco

Mozes, Ferenc
University of Oxford

Munoz, Camila
King's College London

Nahardani, Ali
University Hospital Jena

Namiri, Nikan
University of California, San
Francisco

Navarro de Lara, Lucia
A.A Martinos Center for
Biomedical Imaging/MGH

Oberacker, Eva

Max Delbriick Center for
Molecular Medicine in the
Helmholtz Association

O'Reilly, Thomas
Leiden University Medical
Center

Park, Suhyung
University of California,
Berkeley

Payne, Allison
University of Utah

Peng, Xi
Mayo Clinic

Phipps, Kellie
Massachusetts General
Hospital

0559

0361

1252

0135

1332

0431

0143

0127

0476

0640

0096

0513

1321

0478

Pirkl, Carolin
Technical University of
Munich

Port, Andreas
ETH Zurich and University of
Zurich

Purchase, Aaron
University of Alberta

Qu, Yaoming
Zhujiang hospital of southern
medical university

Ramasawmy, Rajiv
National Institutes of Health

Rankine, Leith
Duke University

Reeves, Emma
Institute of Cancer Research

Rich, Laurie
University of Pennyslvania

Rich, Laurie
University of Pennyslvania

Richard, Gabriel
Université de Sherbrooke

Roberts, Thomas
King's College London

Rossi, Giulia

Department of Diagnostic
and Interventional Radiology,
Lausanne University Hospital
and University of Lausanne

Roy, Christopher

Lausanne University Hospital
(CHUV) and University of
Lausanne (UNIL)

Ruhm, Loreen
Max Planck Institute for
Biological Cybernetics

0784

1120

0082

0553

0009

0033

0339

0785

1820

0556

0207

0021

0364

0600

Rumac, Simone
Lausanne University Hospital
(CHUV)

Schon, Natalie
Physikalisch-Technische
Bundesanstalt (PTB)

Shah, Apurva
Symbiosis International
University

Shah, N. Jon
Institute of Neuroscience and
Medicine 4

Shao, Xingfeng
University of Southern
California

Shao, Xingfeng
University of Southern
California

Sharafi, Azadeh
NYU Langone Health

Shen, Daming
Northwestern University

Shen, Jian
University of Southern
California

Shepelytskyi, Yurii
Lakehead University

Shih, Yao Chia
Singapore General Hospital

Shou, Qinyang
University of Southern
California

Simsek, Kadir
University of Bern

Slawig, Anne
University Hospital Wirzburg



0140

0644

1087

0786

0107

0149

0089

0218

0687

0022

0969

0258
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Someya, Yuko
Kyoto University Graduate
School of Medicine

Sonnabend, Kristina
University of Cologne,
Faculty of Medicine and
University Hospital Cologne,
Institute for Diagnostic and
Interventional Radiology

Speidel, Tobias
Ulm University

Stimm, Johanna

Institute for Biomedical
Engineering, University and
ETH Zurich

Su, Pan
University of Maryland
School of Medicine

Subramani, Elavarasan
University of California San
Francisco

Sui, Yao
Harvard Medical School

Sur, Sandeepa
Johns Hopkins University

Tang, Shuyu
University of California, San
Francisco

Taso, Manuel

Beth Israel Deaconess
Medical Center, Harvard
Medical School

Tian, Qiyuan
Massachusetts General
Hospital

Tibrewala, Radhika
University of California San
Francisco

0664

0911

1367

0729

0847

0171

0462

1356

1062

0153

0877

Varadarajan, Divya
Massachusetts General
Hospital

Vergoossen, Laura
Maastricht University
Medical Center

Viessmann, Olivia

Athinoula A. Martinos Center
for Biomedical Imaging,
Massachusetts General
Hospital, Harvard Medical
School

Vincent, Mélissa
Commissariat a I'Energie
Atomique et aux Energies
Alternatives (CEA)

Vincent, Mélissa
Commissariat a I'Energie
Atomique et aux Energies
Alternatives (CEA)

Waddington, David
Institute of Medical Physics,
School of Physics, The
University of Sydney

Wallace, Tess
Boston Children's Hospital

Walton, Lindsay
University of North Carolina
at Chapel Hill

Wan, Liwen

Shenzhen Institutes of
Advanced Technology,
Chinese Academy of Sciences

Wang, Chaoyue
University of Oxford

Wang, Fuyixue

A. A. Martinos Center for
Biomedical Imaging,
Massachusetts General
Hospital

1313

0867

0567

0216

0919

1353

0638

0259

1919

0956

1593

0257

1143

0892

Wang, Junyu
University of Virginia

Wang, Ke
University of California,
Berkeley

Wang, Nan
Cedars-Sinai Medical Center

Wang, Shuyue

The 2nd Affiliated Hospital of
Zhejiang University, School of
Medicine

Wang, Tianyao
The Fifth People's Hospital of
Shanghai

Wang, Xunda
The University of Hong Kong

Ward, Phillip
Monash University

Watkins, Lauren
Stanford University

Wei, Zhiliang
Johns Hopkins University
School of Medicine

Wochner, Pamela
King's College London

Wu, Fang
Xuanwu hospital, Capital
Medical University

Wu, Mei
University of California, San
Diego

Wu, Po-hung
University of California - San
Francisco

Wu, Xiaochuan
The University of Hong Kong



0843
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Xu, Junzhong
Vanderbilt University Medical
Center

Xu, Shuai
Fudan University

Yaman, Burhaneddin
University of Minnesota

Yao, Jingwen
UCLA

Ye, Zezhong
Washington University
School of Medicine

Yildirim, Korel
National Institutes of Health

Yu, Zidan
New York University School
of Medicine

Yuan, Yue

The Russell H. Morgan
Department of Radiology and
Radiological Science, The
Johns Hopkins University
School of Medicine

1046

0428

0835

0418

0707

0274

0603

Yue Sik Kin, Cedric
Stanford University

Zanette, Brandon
The Hospital for Sick Children

Zhang, Lan

Union Hospital, Tongji
Medical College,Huazhong
University of Science and
Technology

Zhang, Shuyang
University of Michigan-Ann
Arbor

Zhang, Zhaohuan
University of California, Los
Angeles

Zhang, Zihao
Institute of Biophysics,
Chinese Academy of Sciences

Zhang, Zijing
Zhejiang University

0221

0316

0514

0297

0971

Zhao, Chenying
Children's Hospital of
Philadelphia

Zhou, Yang
The Johns Hopkins University
School of Medicine

Zhu, Ante
University of Wisconsin-
Madison

Zijlstra, Frank
UMC Utrecht

Zormpas-Petridis,
Konstantinos

Institute of Cancer Research,
London



